General information about company

Scrip code 590031

NSE Symbol DENORA

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE244A01016

Name of the company DE NORA INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 55.34
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 55.29
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 54.67
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 54.2
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 54.03




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
o Shareholding as a % of o
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. OF aid u aid-u underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
€Y | shareholder shareholders | P2'€ UP paid-up ying T (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) an (IIT) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ? Class eg: | Class Total % of
V) X egly (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 2849500 2849500 53.68 2849500 2849500 | 53.68
Group
(B) Public 11053 2459134 2459134 46.32 2459134 2459134 | 46.32
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 11054 5308634 5308634 100 5308634 5308634 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;};lmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 z:lres d
i assuming full | Locked in precged of Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise g
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACTIYING 1 onvertible encumbered | NUMber o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XI1ID) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of A L
I1) convertible Warrants securities diluted share sa As a % | dematerialized
oy 0,
s;:(curltles (Xi) ad Noi of capital) (XD= | no tf))t;)lf No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (X?;r?ail) s (VID+H(X) As a (a). Shares (a)‘ Shares category | category | category
% of held held @1 (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 53.68 2849500
Group
B) Public 46.32 2391121 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5240621 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. 10f - Total nos. S?arehloldingfa;a % | class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up Paﬁ Y No.O SNares | hares held |° total no. of shares
) . paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : (Vi) = % of
equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a7 0
Shareholders (I) (1) shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) As a % of Class e | Class ota
held (V) (A+B+C2) X & . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
2) Foreign
(e) Any cher 1 2849500 2849500 53.68 2849500 2849500 | 53.68
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 2849500 2849500 53.68 2849500 2849500 | 53.68
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 2849500 2849500  |53.68 2849500 2849500 | 53.68
Promoter Group
(A=ANDHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 1 46 46 0 46 46 0
Category |
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 1 29704 29704 0.56 29704 29704 | 0.56
Category II
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 29750 29750 0.56 29750 29750 10.56
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 1 52551 52551 0.99 52551 52551 0.99
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 10400 1483799 1483799 27.95 1483799 1483799 | 27.95
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
(h) Resident 10 500236 500236 9.42 500236 500236 |9.42
Individuals

holding nominal
share capital in




excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

. Non Resident
(@ Indians (NRIS) 189 118749 118749 2.24 118749 118749 |2.24
0 Bodies Corporate | 92 101563 101563 1.91 101563 101563 | 1.91
(m) Any Other 359 172486 172486 |3.25 172486 172486 |3.25

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(4) 11051 2429384 2429384 45.76 2429384 2429384 1 45.76
Total Public

Sharcholding 11053 2459134 2459134 | 46.32 2459134 2459134 | 46.32
B=B)1)+B) ' '
(2)+B)3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 11054 5308634 5308634 100 5308634 5308634 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 11054 5308634 5308634 100 5308634 5308634 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number_of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
- : shares (XII) Number of

Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered ity sh

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X110 cquty shares
Sr. . - - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % fema ;R;)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm ( Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+HX) As a % @) Shares (a) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
2) Foreign
(e) 53.68 2849500
Sub-Total (A) 53.68 2849500
2
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.68 2849500
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0 46 0 0 0
(e) 0.56 29704 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.56 29750 0 0 0
(@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 0.99 52551 0 0 0
() 27.95 1417092 0 0 0
(h) 9.42 500236 0 0 0
@) 2.24 118349 0 0 0
0] 1.91 100657 0 0 0
(m) 3.25 172486 0 0 0




Sub-Total (B)

45.76 2361371
“4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 46.32 2391121
B)X2)+B)3)+
B)4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5240621
Total (A+B+C 100 5240621

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Oronzio De Nora International B. V

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2849500

2849500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2849500

2849500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.68

53.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2849500

2849500

Class eg:y

Total

2849500

2849500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

53.68

53.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

53.68

53.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2849500

2849500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MUKUL MAHAVIR
AGRAWAL

BHARAT AJAY
KAPADIA

SEEMHARSINGH GOLDIE
ANAND

LALAN AJAY
KAPADIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100027

75000

55000

75000

305027

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

100027

75000

55000

75000

305027

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.88

1.41

1.04

1.41

5.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100027

75000

55000

75000

305027

Class eg:y

Total

100027

75000

55000

75000

305027

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.88

1.41

1.04

1.41

5.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.88

1.41

1.04

1.41

5.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100027

75000

55000

75000

305027

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

342

359

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7027

164304

1155

172486

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

7027

164304

1155

172486

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

3.1

0.02

3.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7027

164304

1155

172486

Class eg:y

Total

7027

164304

1155

172486

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

3.1

0.02

3.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.13

3.1

0.02

3.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7027

164304

1155

172486

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
. tion /
Whether by virtue of: creation
Sr. IIiIassp ort Nationality IIiIassp ort Nationality - acquisition
No. 0: mf (Applicable 0 mf (Applicable Rights on  exercise | °F .
Name PAN | “#5€¢ 91| Nationality | in case of | Name PAN | “#5¢ °0 | Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of significant
a Any other a Any other Shares | . htg dividend or | of onificant beneficial
foreign is selected) foreign is selected) &S lany other [ control | TSN interest
national national distribution influence
Oronzio De
| | Federico Any other | Italian Nora Any other |DUTCH | 53.68 |53.68 No No 01-02-1991
De Nora International
B.V
Total: | 53.68 |53.68 (0
Oronzio De
p | Glacomo Any other | Italian Nora Any other |DUTCH | 53.68 No No 29-04-2022
De Nora International
B.V
Total: | 53.68 | 0 0
Oronzio De
3 Niccolo Any other | Italian Nora . Any other | DUTCH 53.68 No No 29-04-2022
De Nora International
B.V
Total: | 53.68 (0 0







