General information about company	
Scrip code	590031
NSE Symbol	DENORA
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE244A01016
Name of the company	DE NORA INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decl	aration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)										
As on shareholding date	100	55.34								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	55.29								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	54.67								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	54.2								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	54.03								

			Table I	- Summai	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities					
Category of		Category of Nos. Of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se	d in each			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	(calculated as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	2849500			2849500	53.68	2849500		2849500	53.68	
(B)	Public	11053	2459134			2459134	46.32	2459134		2459134	46.32	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	11054	5308634			5308634	100	5308634		5308634	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	snarenoider (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.68					2849500			
(B)	Public				46.32					2391121	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					5240621	0	0	0

	Table I	I - Statemen	t showing s	harehold	ing pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number o	f Voting curities	Rights hel (IX)	d in each
Sr.	of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voti	ing (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding pattern	n of the Pro	moter and Promo	ter Group			•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	2849500			2849500	53.68	2849500		2849500	53.68
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	2849500			2849500	53.68	2849500		2849500	53.68
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	2849500			2849500	53.68	2849500		2849500	53.68
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing share	holding patter	n of the Pu	blic shareholder	!			!	!	
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)									
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	46			46	0	46		46	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	29704			29704	0.56	29704		29704	0.56
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	29750			29750	0.56	29750		29750	0.56
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Govern	nment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	52551			52551	0.99	52551		52551	0.99
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	10400	1483799			1483799	27.95	1483799		1483799	27.95
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in	10	500236			500236	9.42	500236		500236	9.42

	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs									
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	189	118749			118749	2.24	118749	118749	2.24
(1)	Bodies Corporate	92	101563			101563	1.91	101563	101563	1.91
(m)	Any Other (specify)	359	172486			172486	3.25	172486	172486	3.25
Sub-Total (B)(4)		11051	2429384			2429384	45.76	2429384	2429384	45.76
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		11053	2459134			2459134	46.32	2459134	2459134	46.32
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing share	cholding patter	n of the No	n Promoter- Non	Public shareh	older			
Total (A+B+C2)		11054	5308634			5308634	100	5308634	5308634	100
Total (A+B+C)		11054	5308634			5308634	100	5308634	5308634	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	of shares	
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign											
(e)				53.68					2849500			
Sub-Total (A) (2)				53.68					2849500			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				53.68					2849500			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(d)				0					46	0	0	0
(e)				0.56					29704	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.56					29750	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(f)				0.99					52551	0	0	0
(g)				27.95					1417092	0	0	0
(h)				9.42					500236	0	0	0
(i)				2.24					118349	0	0	0
(1)				1.91					100657	0	0	0
(m)				3.25					172486	0	0	0

Sub-Total (B) (4)				45.76					2361371	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				46.32					2391121	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5240621			
Total (A+B+C				100					5240621			

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Oronzio De Nora International B. V	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2849500	2849500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2849500	2849500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.68	53.68
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2849500	2849500
Class eg:y		
Total	2849500	2849500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	53.68	53.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying		

Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.68	53.68
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2849500	2849500
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii. Ind	lividual shareholders l	holding nominal share capital in o	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MUKUL MAHAVIR AGRAWAL	BHARAT AJAY KAPADIA	SEEMHARSINGH GOLDIE ANAND	LALAN AJAY KAPADIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100027	75000	55000	75000	305027
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100027	75000	55000	75000	305027
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.88	1.41	1.04	1.41	5.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)	<u> </u>		
Class eg: X	100027	75000	55000	75000	305027
Class eg:y					
Total	100027	75000	55000	75000	305027
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.88	1.41	1.04	1.41	5.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.88	1.41	1.04	1.41	5.75				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100027	75000	55000	75000	305027				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization of shares									
Shareholding (No. of shares) under									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0				

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No. 1 2 3									
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Trusts						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back					
PAN (II)				Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	15	342	2	359					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7027	164304	1155	172486					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7027	164304	1155	172486					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	3.1	0.02	3.25					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	7027	164304	1155	172486					
Class eg:y									
Total	7027	164304	1155	172486					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.13	3.1	0.02	3.25					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	3.1	0.02	3.25				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7027	164304	1155	172486				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No. of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0				

							sign	ificant b	eneficial ov	vners						
	Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of				
		Passpo	Passport	oort				Passport		NT 11.	Whether by virtue of:			creation / acquisition		
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
1	Federico De Nora			Any other	Italian	Oronzio De Nora International B. V			Any other	DUTCH	53.68	53.68		No	No	01-02-1991
			•		•		•	•		Total:	53.68	53.68	0		•	
2	Giacomo De Nora			Any other	Italian	Oronzio De Nora International B. V			Any other	DUTCH	53.68			No	No	29-04-2022
	Total: 53.68 0 0															
3	Niccolo De Nora			Any other	Italian	Oronzio De Nora International B. V			Any other	DUTCH	53.68			No	No	29-04-2022
	Total: 53.68 0 0															